Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer Keon

1 180-22-1166
2 172-21-0546
3 172-23-0745
4 172-22-0741
5 172-23-0836
6 172-19-0271
7 172-23-0719
8 172-21-0647
9 172-22-0582
10 172-21-0835
11 232-21-1212
12 232-22-1084
13 172-15-6292
14 232-18-0102
15 232-23-1472
16 232-22-1016
17 172-23-0772
18 172-22-0786
19 232-20-0888
20 164-23-0900
21 232-23-1536
22 076-22-0096
23 232-23-1505
24 232-23-1492
25 232-23-1481

A *

> > > > C > > > D

20-07-2024 fra LOGUMKLOSTER

Antal duer: 127
Hjem kl. Meter / min
07:44:35 1.619,25
07:44:46 1.615,28
07:44:49 1.614,20
07:46:09 1.601,30
07:46:12 1.600,25
07:49:36 1.597,85
07:49:41 1.596,18
07:49:43 1.595,51
07:47:07 1.593,16
07:47:29 1.585,62
08:23:24 1.576,08
08:23:32 1.574,22
08:03:32 1.568,16
08:05:12 1.540,70
08:26:09 1.538,76
08:26:12 1.538,10
07:48:46 1.533,25
07:53:06 1.530,55
08:21:04 1.525,89
07:50:57 1.517,71
08:28:47 1.504,65
08:22:43 1.503,55
08:28:54 1.503,17
08:28:57 1.502,54
08:28:59 1.502,12

Forening Navn

1/9
2/9
3/9
1/8
2/ 8
1/9
2/9
3/9
1/ 47
2/ 47
1/ 19
2/ 19
1/2
2/2
3/ 19
4/ 19
4/9
4/9
1717
3/ 47
5/ 19
2/ 17
6/ 19
7/ 19
8/ 19

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
076
076
232
232
172
172
232
172
232
232
232
232
232

BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Preemie

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2024

Prem.kl. Mark.

1.000
998
997
989
988
987
986
985
984
979
973
972
968
951
950
950
947
945
942
937
929
929
928
928
928

125,00

100,00

75,00

50,00



